STATE OF CALIFORNIA

STANDARD AGREEMENT AMENDMENT

STD. 213 A (Rev 6/03)

CHECK HERE IF ADDITIONAL PAGES ARE ATTACHED 2  Pages |AGREEMENT NUMBER AMENDMENT NUMBER
. 18-0036

1

REGISTRATION NUMBER

1. This Agreement is entered into between the State Agency and Contractor named below:

STATE AGENCY’S NAME

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE

CONTRACTOR'S NAME

COUNTY OF NEVADA

2. The term of this

Agreement is July 1, 2018 through June 30, 2019

3. The maximum amount of this $29,405.29

Agreement after this amendment is: Twenty-Nine Thousand Four Hundred Five Dollars and Twenty-Nine Cents

4. The parties mutually agree to this amehdment as follows. All actions noted below are by this refe_réncé made a panzt of the

Agreement and incorporated herein:

Section 3 is hereby increased by $25,406.29 for a new contract amount of $29,405.29.

See Revised Budget, Exhibit B-1, Attachment 1 (2 pages).

This amendment is necessary to add funds for additional expenses and enforcement activities.

All other terms and conditions shall remain the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Agreement has been executed by the parties hereto.

CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR'S NAME (If other than an individual, state whether a corporation, partnership, etc.)

COUNTY OF NEVADA

BY (Authorized Signature)} DATE SIGNED (Do not type)
V-5t

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING

ADDRESS

950 MAIDU AVENUE, SUITE 170, NEVADA CITY, CA 95959

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

AGENCY NAME

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE

BY (Authorized Signature) DATE SIGNED (Do not type)
=

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING

JENNIFER CROW, ACQUISITIONS MANAGER

ADDRESS
1220 N STREET, ROOM 115, SACRAMENTO, CA 95814

CALIFORNIA
Department of General Services
Use Only

@ Exempt per: DGS Ltr. 28.8




k) s
6 _-0
Z7.
ejall
[
s
m..u.m
228G o
5ELR
st
< L] <C oL

(GZs0vezs coges [1900 €101
1509 |enuuy pajewnsy
009°85%_1-g9  |:SINOH [ejoL
0 0 0 0 (800) llemeH
0 0 0 0 (800) SejelS UIBYINog/eplio|4
uonoadsuj 0038 Al9sInN
0 0 0 0 pepJEMIo4ubIaId Iy
0 0 0 0 GETER
blal Iy
AR 0 ___0 0 Sdsn T
98¢'l6lL 2Tt €8l + ¢9¢ 1Tt } Sdn
0 0 0 0 Rlanjeq aWoH x3pa-
¥12'19¢ 2T _166" 292 it L sso.idx3 xgpe4
uonoadsuj j9aJed
JBaA/SINOH JSIA/SINOH RupioedpieaA/syisip | senianoy Guliinbay
pajewnsy |ejoL pajewns3 pejewnsy sai||1oed 4O #

JENLINDIYOV ® AOCA
4O LNIWLYEVdIA VINYOLITVYD

eJpo

uolIsn[axX3g 183 ysiy YBIH Alunog 1o) uejdyiop

funon epeasn
pasiaay

6102 ‘0g aunr ybnoiyy 810z ‘} AIne

6102/8L0C Ad




Agreement No. | &-O0O =20

Exhibit

=y

Lo

Attachment
2. of

Page

62'S0V'62% 666€S

}S09 |enuuy pajewsy

188'S$ 008% 180D peayianQ pajewnsd
%G¢ Ao\omm pa20Xxa Jou 0_3 mmﬂcwo‘_wn— peayianQ
62 ¥¢G €% 661€S 5'85F 69 1S00/SINOH [B}0 1L
6L ¢L5$ © GZ9 0 02°28% 6968 10928 707 £1'95% Z9°TS Jauoissiwwo) By
00Z78'S$ S9s% 00l Of Zv'86$ 8198 9,228 2T 99°Ge$ 72°€€ 1] oig By
pSevreclLs 08tCs G2'25¢ SV SE6rS Si8y 98°LL$ ¥i8t 6V LE$ €08 | o1g By
02.v$ +S¥$ 001 #Ot 0ZLvS 72eF v’ LIl o7t Z2.'62% 59T | oig By
}S09 |ejo | POMJIOAA 2] aley >_=._OI |elo | junowy Hjisusg >_.=._O_.._ mmm; >_._=OI oL
0} SINOH pajewi}s3y

fjunon epeaapn

pasinay

6102 ‘0¢ aunp ybnoauyy gLoz ‘L Alne

610¢/8L0C Ad
uoisnjax3 jsed sty ubiy Ayuno)d

193USHIOM 1SO0 [SUUOSIad




